Air-Operated
Double Diaphragm Pumps
3” TC-X800-M Series
The TC-X800-M Series pumps offer excellent flow rates and a new heavy
duty body design. The pumps can operate with variable air pressures and are
suited for both start/stop and fully continuous duty pumping applications. They
can easily handle high pressure and long discharge lines.
Maximum Flow Rate:	 224.6 GPM (850 LPM)

 Mechanical Coil Spring
  M
   MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Conditions:
20” (50cm) flooded suction.
Ambient temperature: 77°F (25°C)
Liquid temperature: 70-77°F (21-25°C)
Flow
Air
Conditions:
20” (50cm) flooded suction.
Ambient temperature: 73°F (23°C)
Liquid temperature: 64-68°F (18-20°C)
Five Boynton Road, Holliston, MA 01746 USA
Tel: 508-429-1440  /  info@iwakiamerica.com  /  www.IwakiAir.com
TC-X800-M/F-A
TC-X800-M A
3
4/NPT
EXHAUST
3
4/NPT
EXHAUST
FLUID Outlet
equivalent to
ANSI 150 3B
DN 80 PN 10
JIS 10K 80A
3” Internally
Threaded NPT (F)
Air Inlet
NPT ¾
14.0” (364 mm)
1.2” (30 mm)
1.3” (33 mm)
4-Ø 0.4” (10.2mm)15.6” (398 mm)
22.0” (560 mm)
1.3” (33 mm)
FLUID Inlet
equivalent to
ANSI 150 3B
DN 80 PN 10
JIS 10K 80A
15.0” (380 mm)
12.8” (325 mm)
11.8” (300 mm)
5.4” (137 mm)
4.9
” (
12
5 m
m)
17